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List of resource persons 

Name Topic Contact Details 

Prof. M. Jagadesh 

Kumar 

“Inaugural Speech” Vice Chancellor, Jawaharlal Nehru University, 

New Delhi 110067 

Dr. Dinesh Kumar 

Tyagi 

“Special Talk: Simplifying 

life of common man 

through use of ICT” 

Chief Executive Officer, CSC E- Governance 

Services India Limited, New Delhi 

Email: dinesh.tyagi@cscegovindia.com 

Prof. Surinder Jodhka 

 

“Diversities and 

Democracy in India” 

 

Centre for the Study of Social Systems  

SSS, JNU, New Delhi – 110067 

Email: jodhka@mail.jnu.ac.in, 

ssjodhka@yahoo.com  

 

Prof. Arun Kumar 

 

Understanding the black 

economy in India 

17, National Media Center 

Shankar Chauk, Gurgaon 

Email: nuramarku@gmail.com  

Prof. Sameer Bakhshi 

 

“Cancer medicine: 

Advances in Therapeutics” 

 

Department of Medical Oncology  

Dr. B. R. A. Institute Rotary Cancer Hospital  

All India Institute of Medical Sciences  

New Delhi-110 029 

Email: sambakh@hotmail.com  

Dr. Andrew M. Lynn 

 

“Open Source Educational 

Resource” 

School of Computational and Integrative Sciences 

JNU, New Delhi 

Email: Email: andrew@mail.jnu.ac.in  

Prof. Rakesh Bhatnagar 

 

“Ethics in Academics” 

School of Biotechnology 

School of Biotechnology 

JNU, New Delhi – 110067 

Email: rakeshbhatnagar@mail.jnu.ac.in  
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rakeshbhatnagar@jnu.ac.in  

Prof. Deepak Kumar “Science and Society in 

historical perspective” 

Zakhir Hussian  Centre for Educational Studies, 

JNU, New Delhi 

Email :deepakjnu2008@gmail.com      

Dr. Kailash  Bansal 

 

“Science for Food, 

Agriculture and Nutrition” 

Indian Council of Agricultural Research   

Division of Education 

Krishi Anusandhan Bhawan - II 

Room No. – 512, Pusa, New Delhi - 110012 

Email: kcbansal2001@yahoo.com 

kailashbansal@hotmail,com   

Ms. Ritu Jha 

 

“Academic Content 

Creation & Publishing 

using Web” 

& 

“Practical Training with 

ICT” 

Communication and Information Services  

JNU, New Delhi - 110067  

Email : ritu@mail.jnu.ac.in  

 

Prof. E. Haque 

 

 

 

 

“Research Methodologies-

I & Research 

Methodologies – II” 

Kirti Apartment Flat No. 305 

Mayur Vihar Ext, Phase – I  

New Delhi – 110091 

Email : haqjnu@yahoo.com  

Dr. Heeraman Tiwari 

 

“Philosophy of Death and 

Imagination in Early 

India: An Intellectual 

History” 

Centre of Historical Studies 

SSS, JNU, New Delhi - 110067 

Email: heeraman98@gmail.com  

Prof. Girish Jha 

 

“Big data informatics and 

Sanskrit” 

Special Centre for Sanskrit Studies 

JNU, New Delhi - 110067 

Email: girishjha@jnu.ac.in; girishjha@gmail.com  

Dr. Sushil Jha 

 

“Recent trends in 

neurosciences” 

 

School of Life Sciences 

JNU, New Delhi - 110067 

Email: sushilkjha@mail.jnu.ac.in  

Prof. Dhruv Raina 

 

“History and philosophy 

of science” 

 

Zakir Husain Centre for Educational Studies  

SSS, JNU, New Delhi - 110067 

Email: dhruv@mail.jnu.ac.in , 
d_raina@yahoo.com  

Prof Pradipta K. 

Chaudhary 

 

“Political Economy of 

Caste” 

 

Centre for Economic Studies and Planning  

SSS, JNU, New Delhi – 110067 

Email: pradipta.chaudhury@gmail.com  
pradiptachaudhury@yahoo.com  

Dr. Manoj Joshi 

 

“South China Sea issue 

and emerging geopolitics 

of Asia" 

Observer Research Foundation 

20, Rouse Avenue Institutional Area, 

New Delhi — 110002 

Email: manojjoshi@orfonline.org  

Prof. Chintamani 

Mahapatra 

“Dynamics of the role of 

U.S.A in global order” 

Centre for Canadian, US & Latin American 

Studies, JNU, New delhi 
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Email chintamani@mail.jnu.ac.in 

Dr. Ramesh C. Gaur 

 

 

“plagiarism, its detection 

and avoidance” 

University Librarian 

JNU, New Delhi – 110067 

Email: rcgaur@mail.jnu.ac.in , rcgaur66@gmail.com  

Prof. Ashwani Pareek 

 

 

“Excitements in Plant 

Biology” 

 

School of Life Sciences 

JNU, New Delhi  

Email: ashwanip@mail.jnu.ac.in  

 

Prof. Prashant Mishra 

 

 

“Biocatalyst Engineering 

for Applications in 

Anhydrous Media and 

Therapeutics” 

Department of Biochemical Engineering & 
Biotechnology 
Indian Institute of Technology, Delhi  

Hauz Khas, New Delhi – 110016 

Email: pmishra@dbeb.iitd.ac.in  

Dr. Sunita Reddy  “Disaster Management” Centre of Social Medicine and Community Health  

SSS, JNU, New Delhi  

Email: sunitareddy@mail.jnu.ac.in 
sunitareddyjnu@gmail.com  

 

Prof. Vaishnav Narang 

 

 

 

 

 

“Ethics in Human 

Research” 

 

 

 

Centre for Linguistics  

School of Language, Literature and Culture 

Studies 

JNU, New Delhi 

Email: 

vaishna@mail.jnu.ac.in   narang.vaishna@gmail.com 

Dr. Niti Puri 

 

“Allergies: when the 

immune system goes 

rogue” 

School of Life Science 

JNU, New Delhi – 110067 

Email: purin@mail.jnu.ac.in   

Dr. Rupesh Chaturvedi “How to Write a 

Successful Research 

Project Proposal” 

School of Biotechnology 

JNU, New Delhi – 1100067 

Email: rupesh.chaturvedi.jnu@gmail.com  

 

Prof. A. L. Ramnathan 

 

“Himalayan water 

resources” 

School of Environmental Sciences 

JNU, New Delhi – 110067 

Email: alrjnu@gmail.com 

 

Dr. Vivek Kumar 

 

“Locating Indian Society 

in South Asia” 

Centre for the Study of Social Systems  

SSS, JNU, New Delhi - 110067  

Email: vivekkumar@mail.jnu.ac.in    

 

Prof. Prasenjit Sen 

 

“Nanoscience and 

Nanotechnology: Looking 

ahead” 

School of Physical Sciences 

JNU, New Delhi - 1100067 

Email: psen0700@mail.jnu.ac.in  

Prof. Oinam Bhagat 

 

 

“Idea of Goodness  A 

Philosophical reading” 

Centre for Philosophy, SSS 

JNU, New Delhi - 110067 

Email: bhagatoinam@mail.jnu.ac.in, 
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Dr. Arun Srivastava 

 

 

“Indoor Pollution and 

Health” 

School of Environmental Sciences 

JNU, New Delhi  

Email: a_srivastava@mail.jnu.ac.in, 
srivastava02@hotmail.com 

 

Prof. Bhagwan Josh 

 

 

“Past in the making of 

Present” 

Sector – 45, Ayyachi Apartment, 

Flat No. 511, Gurgaon – 122003 

Email: 

bsjosh@mail.jnu.ac.in   bhagwanjosh@hotmail.com 

Prof. Suman Dhar 

 

 

“DNA Replication and 

Cell Cycle Regulation: 

H.pyloria & 

P.falciparum” 

Special Centre for Molecular Medicine 

JNU, New Delhi - 110067 

Email: skdhar@mail.jnu.ac.in  
mailto:skdhar2002@yahoo.co.in  

 

Prof. Satya P. Gautam 

 

 

“Philosophy and 

Education” 

& 

“Concepts, Theories and 

Research” 

Centre for Philosophy  

SSS, JNU, New Delhi 

Email: satyapgautam@mail.jnu.ac.in  

 

Prof. Saugata  Bhaduri 

 

“Relevance of Humanities 

in Academics” 

Centre for English Studies  

SLL&CS, JNU 

New Delhi - 110067  

Email: bhaduris@mail.jnu.ac.in , 
bhaduris@hotmail.com  

 

 

Prof. Deepak Pental 

 

“Transgenic Crops – S&T 

held hostage by 

ideologue” 

Dept. of Genetics  

University of Delhi 

South Campus, Benito Juarez Road,  

Dhaula Kuan, New Delhi 110021 

Email: dpental@gmail.com  

 

Dr. Kaushik Bhaumik 

 

“Cinema & Society” School of Arts & Aesthetics 

JNU, New Delhi – 110067 

Email: bhaumikenator@gmail.com  

Prof. Alok 

Bhattacharya 

 

“Rare Diseases: 

Opportunities for 

developing policies and 

research” 

School of Life Science 

JNU, New Delhi – 110067 

Email: alok0200@mail.jnu.ac.in, 
alok.bhattacharya@gmail.com  

Dr. Madhav Govind   Centre for Studies in Science Policy  

School of Social Sciences 

JNU, New Delhi - 110067 

Prof. Makarand R. “Swadeshi Indology? Centre for English Studies  
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Paranjape 

 

Representing India in the 

Humanities and Social 

Sciences”? 

 

SLL&CS, JNU, New Delhi   

Email: makarand@mail.jnu.ac.in  

Prof. Avijit Pathak “Pedagogy of Love and 

Resistance” 

Centre for the Study of Social Systems  

SSS, JNU, New Delhi - 110067   

Email: avijit@mail.jnu.ac.in  

 

Mr. Sanjay Kumar 

 

“A Glimpse of 

Government Rules and 

Financial Rules” 

Academic – II 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067   

Email: sanjayk@mail.jnu.ac.in  

 

Prof. D. K. Lobiyal “API  systems and UGC 

new regulations” 

School of Computer & Systems Science 

JNU, New Delhi - 110067 

Email: lobiyal@gmail.com  

Prof. Ashwani 

Mohapatra 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Centre for West Asian Studies  

SIS, JNU, New Delhi – 110067 

Email: 

akmohapatra@mail.jnu.ac.in   aswinijnu@gmail.com 

  

Dr. Sanjeev Kumar  

 

 

Director-Communication and Information 

Services 

Jawaharlal Nehru University  

New Delhi-110 067 

Email: sanjeev@mail.jnu.ac.in,sanjeev@jnu.ac.in  

Prof. Rajiv Saxena 

 

 Centre of Spanish, Portuguese, Italian and Latin 

American Studies 

SLL&CS, JNU, New Delhi – 1100067 

Email: rsaxena@mail.jnu.ac.in  

 

Dr. Sheetal Sharma “Evaluation of Scientific 

Paradigm in Europe” 

 Centre for European Studies 

SIS, JNU, New Delhi - 110067 

Email: Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi – 110067 

Email: sheetal88@gmail.com  

sheetal@mail.jnu.ac.in  

 

Dr. Dipendranath Das 

 

“Population growth and 

its implications on 

Environment” 

 

Centre for the Study of Regional Development  

SSS, Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi – 110067 

Email: dipendas@mail.jnu.ac.in   

Prof Sudesh Nangia 

 

 UGC-Faculty Recharge Programme 

Old CRS Building,  

Jawaharlal Nehru University,  

mailto:makarand@mail.jnu.ac.in
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 Aruna Asaf Ali Marg, New Delhi – 110 067 

Email: nangia42@hotmail.com  

 

Dr. Dhananjay Singh 

 

 

“Buddhist Ontology and 

Epistemology” 

 

Centre for English Studies  

School of Language, Literature and Culture 

Studies 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: dhananjay@mail.jnu.ac.in  

Prof. Shweta Saran 

 

 

 

 

 School of Life Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi – 110067 

Email: shweta_saran@hotmail.com 

 

Dr. Ravikesh 

 

 Centre for Korean Studies  

School of Language, Literature and Culture 

Studies, JNU, New Delhi  

Email: ravikesh@gmail.com  

 

Prof. Amit Prakash 

 

 Centre for the Study of Law and Governance 

JNU, New Delhi - 110067 

Email: amitp.ap@gmail.com  
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